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Rang DeutscherRang Nachname

498
1066
1090
1317
1402
1702
2282
2284
2491
2492
2516
2560
2580
2593
2693
2819

30 Hippler
63 Prohaska
65 Richter
92 Eise
105 Happek
152 Neumaier
253 Pfeiffer
255 Hornstein
297 Zech
298 Sejdijevic
305 Mangold
315 Schmitt
322 Phong
324 Kouril
356 Schaufler
387 Schwarz

Vornominierte BaWii-Einzelmeisterschaften 2025

Vorname
Tobias
Manuel
Gerd
Tom
Sven
Marcel
Michael
Luis
Damian
Martin
Manuel
Cosmo
Tien Nghia
Moritz
Tom
Yannick

Geschlecht TTR Verband
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Erwachsene

2363 Baden
2256 TTBW
2253 TTBW
2220 TTBW
2211 Baden
2177 TIBW
2126 Baden
2126 TTBW
2109 TTBW
2109 TTBW
2107 TIBW
2103 TTBW
2102 TTBW
2101 TTBW
2094 TTBW
2085 TTBW

Bezirk
Baden
TTBW
TTBW
TTBW
Baden
TTBW
Baden
TTBW
TTBW
TTBW
TTBW
TTBW
TTBW
TTBW
TTBW
TTBW

Kreis
Karlsruhe
Ulm

Ulm
Ortenau
Pforzheim
Ortenau
Bruchsal
Boblingen
Ulm

Rems
Ostalb
Ortenau
Ludwigsburg
Hohenlohe
Ortenau
Ortenau

Verein

ASC Grlinwettersbach
SC Staig

SC Staig

DJK Offenburg

TV Kieselbronn e.V.
TTSF Hohberg

TTC 95 Odenheim e.V.
SV Bdblingen

SC Staig

VfR Birkmannsweiler
DJK Ellwangen

TTSF Hohberg

TTC immoXone Bietigheim-Bissingen
SpVgg Groningen-Satteldorf

TTSF Hohberg
DJK Offenburg



